
July 17-20
Caller: Jerry Junck, NE / Cuer: Mike McNees, UT

Mountain Mixer: May 31 - June 1
Caller/Cuer: Adam Christman, WA

Friday, May 31 
  7 - 7:30 pm ~ Pre-Rounds
  7:30 - 9:30 pm ~ Mainstream w/ 1 Round Between tips
Saturday, June 1
  10 - 11:00 am ~ Round Dance
   2 - 3:30 ~ Mainstream Sq Dance Wrkshp
   7 - 7:30 pm ~ Pre-Rounds
   7:30 - 9:30 pm ~ Mainstream w/ 1 Round Between tips

June 21-22
Caller: Kathy Beans, UT / Cuer: Chuck Weiss, AZ

Friday, June 21
 1 - 2:30 pm ~ Round Dance Wrkshp
 6:30 - 7:30 pm ~ Plus Squares
 7:30 - 8 pm ~ Pre-Rounds
 8 - 9:30 pm ~ Mainstream Dance
Saturday, June 22
 1 - 2:30 pm ~ Square Dance Wrkshp
 6:30 - 7:30 pm ~ Plus Squares
 7:30 - 8 pm ~ Pre-Rounds
 8 - 9:30 pm ~ Mainstream Dance

July 12-13
Caller/Cuer: Craig Abercrombie, OR

Friday, July 12
 1 - 2:30 pm ~ Intro to Plus
 6:30 - 7:30 pm ~ Plus Squares
 7:30 - 8 pm ~ Pre-Rounds
 8 - 9:30 pm ~ Mainstream Dance
Saturday, July 13
 1 - 2:30 pm ~ Square Dance Wrkshp
 6:30 - 7:30 pm ~ Plus Squares
 7:30 - 8 pm ~ Pre-Rounds
 8 - 9:30 pm ~ Mainstream Dance

Wednesday, July 17
  7 - 8:30 pm ~ 
                  Party Intro to Square Dancing
Thursday, July 18 - Sat, July 20
  1 - 2:30 pm ~ Square Dance Wrkshp
  7 - 7:30 pm ~ Pre-Rounds
  7:30 - 9:30 pm ~ Mainstream Dance
*See Prices

July 26 - 27
Caller: Bill Henke, SD / Cuer: Chuck Weiss, AZ

Friday, July 26
 1 - 2:30 pm ~ Round Dance Wrkshp
 6:30 - 7:30 pm ~ Plus Squares
 7:30 - 8 pm ~ Pre-Rounds
 8 - 9:30 pm ~ Mainstream Dance
Saturday, July 27
 1 - 2:30 pm ~ Square Dance Wrkshp
 6:30 - 7:30 pm ~ Plus Squares
 7:30 - 8 pm ~ Pre-Rounds
 8 - 9:30 pm ~ Mainstream Dance

Aug 2 - 3
Caller: Lynn Strobel, MT / Cuer: Larry Sperry, MT

Friday, Aug 2
 1 - 2:30 pm ~ Round Dance Wrkshp
 6:30 - 7:30 pm ~ Plus Squares
 7:30 - 8 pm ~ Pre-Rounds
 8 - 9:30 pm ~ Mainstream Dance
Saturday, Aug  3
 1 - 2:30 pm ~ Square Dance Wrkshp
 6:30 - 7:30 pm ~ Plus Squares
 7:30 - 8 pm ~ Pre-Rounds
 8 - 9:30 pm ~ Mainstream Dance

Lolo Stomp: Aug 8 - 10
Callers: Jerry Junck, NE & Lynn Strobel,

MT
Cuer: Larry Sperry, MT

Thursday, Aug 8
7:00 pm  ~  Pre-Rounds
7:30 - 9:30 pm ~  Plus Dance

Friday & Saturday, Aug 9 - 10
10 - 11:30 am ~ Round Dance Wrkshp
2 - 3:30 pm  ~  Plus Wrkshp
7 - 7:30 pm ~ Pre-Rounds
7:30 - 9:30 pm  ~ Plus Dance
**See Prices


